
Robinson High School
Football - 2023-2024

Date Level Opponent Location Time

Friday, August 25, 2023 Varsity Effingham Home 7:00 PM

Friday, September 1, 2023 Varsity Taylorville Away 7:00 PM

Friday, September 8, 2023 Varsity Mt. Carmel Away 7:00 PM

Friday, September 15, 2023 Varsity Casey-Westfield Home 7:00 PM

Friday, September 22, 2023 Varsity Marshall Away 7:00 PM

Friday, September 29, 2023 Varsity Lawrenceville Home 7:00 PM

Friday, October 6, 2023 Varsity Newton Away 7:00 PM

Friday, October 13, 2023 Varsity Paris Home 7:00 PM

Friday, October 20, 2023 Varsity Richland County Away 7:00 PM

Date Level Opponent Location Time

Monday, August 28, 2023 Jr. Varsity Effingham Away 6:00 PM

Saturday, September 2, 2023 Jr. Varsity Taylorville Home 11:00 AM

Monday, September 11, 2023 Jr. Varsity Mt. Carmel Home 6:00 PM

Monday, September 18, 2023 Jr. Varsity Casey-Westfield Away 6:00 PM

Monday, September 25, 2023 Jr. Varsity Marshall Home 6:00 PM

Monday, October 2, 2023 Jr. Varsity Lawrenceville Away 6:00 PM

Monday, October 9, 2023 Jr. Varsity Newton Home 6:00 PM

Monday, October 16, 2023 Jr. Varsity Paris Away 6:00 PM

Monday, October 23, 2023 Jr. Varsity Richland County Home 6:00 PM

Head Coach: James Kent
Asst. Coach: Jared Wampler
Asst. Coach: Jerry Lawhead

Asst. Coach: Alex Mauntel
Asst. Coach: Joe Cunningham
Asst. Coach: Nick Straka

Superintendent: Josh Quick
Principal: Victoria McDonald
Assistant Principal: Bob Coffman
Athletic Director: Tara Apple


